
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
364 
269 
525 
266 
86 

401 
544 
348 
70 

162 

Name 
Alexander Andersson 
Oliver Kallio 
Robin Kulpakko 
Rasmus Nilsson 
Linus Andersson 
Christoffer Ranström 
Richard Kling 
Christian Ahlgren 
Nicklas Berggren 
Claes Larsson 

Klubb 
Tranemo MK 
Kinds MK 
Ma Lerum 
Örebro MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kinds MK 
Ma Lerum 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 

Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Juhanni Pettersson 

Supervisor Thony Ahlgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  �rebro Motorklubb 

CEC Racing VGC Serie 3 - Örebro MK 
Startlistor 

Klass 2+3 B - Final 1 & 2 

Race 

Örebro motorstadion 1,600 km 

2023-07-02 20:03 


